
Title Date Start Length

  

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sat Apr 10, 2021 06:56 am 60

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu Apr 15, 2021 12:28 am 60

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue Apr 20, 2021 12:58 am 60

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Thu Apr 01, 2021 01:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Apr 04, 2021 11:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Apr 05, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue Apr 06, 2021 04:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Thu Apr 08, 2021 04:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Fri Apr 09, 2021 01:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sat Apr 10, 2021 02:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Apr 11, 2021 01:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue Apr 13, 2021 04:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Apr 14, 2021 07:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Thu Apr 15, 2021 03:55 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Fri Apr 16, 2021 11:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Apr 18, 2021 12:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Apr 19, 2021 07:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue Apr 20, 2021 10:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Apr 21, 2021 06:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Fri Apr 23, 2021 04:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Apr 26, 2021 09:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Apr 26, 2021 09:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun May 02, 2021 11:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon May 03, 2021 06:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue May 04, 2021 02:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed May 05, 2021 09:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Thu May 06, 2021 03:28 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Fri May 07, 2021 09:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sat May 08, 2021 07:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun May 09, 2021 01:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon May 10, 2021 06:58 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue May 11, 2021 02:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed May 12, 2021 09:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Thu May 13, 2021 12:29 pm 30

Ad Copy Placement

KGEB 2Q 2021 - Covid-19 Spots

 KGEB From Thu, Apr 01, 2021 to Wed, Jun 30, 2021.                                                                                        All 

times shown as Central.

Public Service Announcements - (Public Service Announcements)



COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sat May 15, 2021 12:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun May 16, 2021 11:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue May 18, 2021 08:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed May 19, 2021 10:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Thu May 20, 2021 03:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun May 23, 2021 01:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon May 24, 2021 05:47 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue May 25, 2021 06:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sat May 29, 2021 12:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun May 30, 2021 02:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon May 31, 2021 05:37 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Jun 02, 2021 06:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Jun 06, 2021 01:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Jun 07, 2021 05:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Jun 09, 2021 09:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Jun 13, 2021 09:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Jun 14, 2021 06:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue Jun 15, 2021 04:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Jun 16, 2021 10:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Jun 20, 2021 11:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Jun 21, 2021 05:39 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Jun 23, 2021 05:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Fri Jun 25, 2021 09:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sat Jun 26, 2021 07:55 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Sun Jun 27, 2021 08:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Mon Jun 28, 2021 06:58 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Tue Jun 29, 2021 03:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Family Gathering Wed Jun 30, 2021 06:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu Apr 01, 2021 06:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Fri Apr 02, 2021 09:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat Apr 03, 2021 04:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue Apr 06, 2021 11:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed Apr 07, 2021 10:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu Apr 08, 2021 03:55 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat Apr 10, 2021 02:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Apr 11, 2021 04:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Apr 12, 2021 09:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue Apr 13, 2021 04:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Fri Apr 16, 2021 12:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat Apr 17, 2021 03:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Apr 18, 2021 04:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue Apr 20, 2021 10:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed Apr 21, 2021 10:29 am 30



COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu Apr 22, 2021 03:56 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Fri Apr 23, 2021 09:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Apr 25, 2021 01:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Apr 25, 2021 03:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Apr 26, 2021 10:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun May 02, 2021 10:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon May 03, 2021 08:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue May 04, 2021 11:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed May 05, 2021 11:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu May 06, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Fri May 07, 2021 11:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat May 08, 2021 10:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun May 09, 2021 02:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon May 10, 2021 07:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue May 11, 2021 01:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed May 12, 2021 10:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu May 13, 2021 03:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun May 16, 2021 05:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue May 18, 2021 06:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed May 19, 2021 09:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun May 23, 2021 03:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon May 24, 2021 06:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue May 25, 2021 01:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed May 26, 2021 06:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu May 27, 2021 04:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Fri May 28, 2021 08:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat May 29, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun May 30, 2021 05:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon May 31, 2021 03:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue Jun 01, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu Jun 03, 2021 05:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Jun 06, 2021 08:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Jun 07, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed Jun 09, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Fri Jun 11, 2021 11:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Jun 14, 2021 12:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed Jun 16, 2021 07:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat Jun 19, 2021 12:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Jun 20, 2021 08:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Jun 21, 2021 02:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Tue Jun 22, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed Jun 23, 2021 08:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Thu Jun 24, 2021 04:29 am 30



COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sat Jun 26, 2021 06:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Sun Jun 27, 2021 09:28 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Jun 28, 2021 11:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Mon Jun 28, 2021 05:51 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_How It Starts Wed Jun 30, 2021 10:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sat Apr 03, 2021 01:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun Apr 04, 2021 01:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Apr 05, 2021 05:50 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed Apr 07, 2021 08:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu Apr 08, 2021 01:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Apr 12, 2021 01:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue Apr 13, 2021 12:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed Apr 14, 2021 09:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu Apr 15, 2021 12:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun Apr 18, 2021 07:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Apr 19, 2021 11:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue Apr 20, 2021 04:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu Apr 22, 2021 04:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Fri Apr 23, 2021 01:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sat Apr 24, 2021 02:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun Apr 25, 2021 01:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun May 02, 2021 01:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun May 02, 2021 03:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon May 03, 2021 10:28 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue May 04, 2021 09:29 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed May 05, 2021 08:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu May 06, 2021 04:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Fri May 07, 2021 07:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun May 09, 2021 07:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon May 10, 2021 06:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue May 11, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu May 13, 2021 04:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sat May 15, 2021 12:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun May 16, 2021 03:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon May 17, 2021 06:58 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue May 18, 2021 12:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun May 23, 2021 01:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon May 24, 2021 06:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed May 26, 2021 11:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu May 27, 2021 01:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Fri May 28, 2021 06:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun May 30, 2021 01:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon May 31, 2021 06:59 am 30



COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed Jun 02, 2021 07:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Thu Jun 03, 2021 12:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Fri Jun 04, 2021 11:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sat Jun 05, 2021 11:04 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun Jun 06, 2021 12:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Jun 07, 2021 09:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Jun 14, 2021 08:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Tue Jun 15, 2021 04:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed Jun 16, 2021 09:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun Jun 20, 2021 12:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Jun 21, 2021 05:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed Jun 23, 2021 09:59 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sat Jun 26, 2021 03:45 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Sun Jun 27, 2021 03:59 pm 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Mon Jun 28, 2021 08:29 am 30

COVID-19 Vaccine Education_Worship Wed Jun 30, 2021 03:59 pm 30

  

 

Total Number of spots 179


